
GREENWOOD ELEMENTARY BUS SCHEDULES 
2020/2021 

                    

* * * * * * * * * * IMPORTANT NOTICES * * * * * * * * * * 
Bus stops in construction zones may need to be relocated with little or no advance notice. 

Please be aware of construction in your area and traffic flow restrictions, 
Your student may be moved to the safest location for pick-up and drop-off if necessary. 

Due to Covid19 pandemic, all buses will be under capacity at two to a seat.   All students will have assigned seating, and siblings will 
sit together when applicable.   Students will board back to front and exit front to back to minimize exposure. 

All listed route times are approximate and may change in the future.  It is important that each student arrive at their bus stop five (5) minutes 
before the scheduled time and remain on their residence side of the street until the bus arrives. 

PARENTS: CHILD CARE PROVIDER INFORMATION MUST BE RENEWED AT THE SCHOOL EVERY YEAR FOR TRANSPORTATION ASSIGNMENT! 
Revised: 9/15/2020 

  

     GREENWOOD 
BUS #57    RT.W13 
8:22  Greenwood LEAP Drop 
8:24  Lewis & Northville 
8:25        5555 Lewis (long drive to apt) 
8:25  Wynhaven Apts. 5525 Lewis 
8:27  5429 Lewis  
8:27  Valley View DC (South Drive) 
8:28  Northgate & Goodwood 
8:29   Goodwood & Regina 
8:30  533 Regina Pkwy 
8:32  526 Coeli 
8:32  Coeli & Goodwood 
8:33  804 Regina 
8:34  San Juan & San Mateo 
 
           GREENWOOD 
BUS #16    RT.W12 
8:05  Y-Day Care Whitmer Dr. 
8:21  Warrington & Middlehurst 
8:21  Middlehurst & Willamont 
8:22  Middlehurst & Northgate 
  (2 stops @ each corner) 
8:23  Middlehurst & Orville 
8:26  Orville & Russlor 
8:30  Telegraph & Trailer Pk 
  (Carraige Way) 
8;32  Detroit & Dearden 
8:33  Mel Simon & Northridge 
8:34  Mel Simon & Northview 
8:34  Mel Simon & Northtowne 
8:35  My Little School 
. 
           GREENWOOD 
BUS #44    RT.W11 
8:17    1333 Brooke Park @ culdesac 
8:17        1530 Brooke Park 
8:26  6212 Swiss Garden 
8:27  State Line & Lookover Ct. 
8:27  State Line & Old Farm Ct. 
8:28  1024 Gribbin  
8:28  1122 Gribbin  
8:29  Brooke Park & Gribbin Ln. 
8:29  Brooke Park & 1117 
8:29  Brooke Park & Kincora 
8:31  942 W State Line 
8:31        840 W State Line 
8:32  450 W State line 
8:32  433 W State Line 
8:32  520 W State Line 
8:33  215 W State Line 
8:33  45 W State Line 

8:34  6125 Telegraph (PK Park) 
          GREENWOOD 
BUS #49    RT.W20 
8:21  Lighthouse Day Care 
8:28  Northdale & Spicer 
8:28  Northdale & Ashdale Ct. 
8:29  218 Sunnyside 
8:32  Northdale & Bennett 
8:34  Silverside Drive Corner 1 
8:34  Silverside Drive Corner 2 
8:35  Silverside Drive Corner 3 
8:35  Silverside Drive Corner 4 
 
          GREEENWOOD 
BUS #79    RT.W10 
8:21       5019 Yermo 
8:28       Crawford & Rosetta  
8:28  Rosetta & Capistrano 
8:29  Rosetta & Poinsetta 
8:30  Rosetta & Gramercy 
8:31  Rosetta & California 
  (2 stops-1 each side of Blvd) 
8:31  Rosetta & Pasadena 
8:33  Rosetta & Sunset  
8:33  Sunset & Rampart 
8:34  Rampart & California 
8:34  Rampart & W. Gramercy 
8:35  Rampart & Capistrano 
8:36  Bennett & Northgate 
8:37  Picadilly Apts (On Bennett) 

 
 

********************* 
 
IMPORTANT SAFETY 
INSTRUCTION 
 
Ohio Revised Code 3301.83.13 
EACH PUPIL SHALL BE ASSIGNED 
A DESIGNATED PLACE OF SAFETY 
ON THE RESIDENCE SIDE OF THE 
ROADWAY ON WHICH THE 
VEHICLE IS SCHEDULED TO STOP. 
DRIVER MUST ACCOUNT FOR 
EACH PUPIL AT DESIGNATED 
PLACE OF SAFETY BEFORE 
LEAVING. PUPILS ARE NOT TO 
PROCEED TO THEIR RESIDENCE 
UNTIL THE SCHOOL BUS HAS 
DEPARTED. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


	GREENWOOD
	BUS #57    RT.W13
	GREENWOOD
	BUS #44    RT.W11
	GREEENWOOD
	BUS #79    RT.W10

